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The restaurant from Rome offers 208 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $11.3. What User
likes about Golden Crown Chinese:
| fell in love with this place as soon as it was open for business in west rom. | actually did not sit down and
enjoyed a meal in a few months due to Kovid-19, but I still order unobtrusive eating of golden crown. it's just so
delicious! from the breakdown on the environment when | pick up my orders, | can say it's well kept and regularly
cleaned. it is by far my favorite restaurant in the city. I'll be back and fort... read more. When the weather
conditions is nice you can also be served outside. With original Asian spices delicious traditional dishes are
prepared in the kitchen of Golden Crown Chinese in Rome, Furthermore, the customers love the creative
combination of different meals with new and partially experimental products - a good example of successful
Asian Fusion. Furthermore, they provide you flavorful seafood dishes, Many visitors are particularly looking
forward to the experience of versatile, flavorful Chinese cuisine.
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Golden Crown Chinese Menu

Soups Noodles

HOT SOUR SOUP (SMALL) $3.0 HOUSE NOODLE SOUP $13.0
[}
Snacks Main Course
LEMON PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS $8.5 MONGOLIAN BEEF $8.7
() [ ] V 4
Pizza - medium d 30cm Poultry
FOUR SEASONS $13.8 MOO GOO PAN $8.7
d la carte Main
SIZZLING SHRIMP $12.5 ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN $8.7
[}
Rice Chop Suey
PORK CURRY FRIED RICE $11.3 HOUSE CHOP SUEY (CHICKEN, $12.0
SHRIMP, BEEF) ]
Starters & Salads Sict lish
FRENCH FRIES $5.0
ORANGE CHICKEN $9.0
@ (]
Pizza - filein © 20cm
Tunch menu
FOUR SEASON $9.0
BEEF CHOP SUEY $8.7
8; [ ] ll.
TERIYAKI CHICKEN $8.7 g
BROCCOLI CHICKEN $8.7
(] [ ]
House specialties Teriuaki
PORK FRIED RICE $9.0
WHITE MEAT $5.0
Beef dishes
[ ] [ [ ]
Chicken main dishes
SIZZLING BEEF $13.3
GARLIC CHICKEN $8.7
Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE $2.5
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Mittagsangebot -
Héihne ichi

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Noodle Soup

BEEF NOODLE SOUP

House Specials

HUNAN DELIGHT

Yummy Special

BROCCOLI BEEF

Soups and Salads

PORK NOODLE SOUP

SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP
Bites
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8)

Entree

SPRING ROLL (2)

Chefs Specialty

TRIPLE MONGOLIAN

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

$9.0

$13.0

$13.0

$8.7

$12.0

$13.0

$7.5

$4.0

$12.8

$12.0

Moo Shu

MOO SHU SHRIMP $13.0

fippetizer Trom Kitchen

CRAB RANGOON (6) $5.8
Moo Shu Dishes
MOO SHU BEEF $13.0

Vegetarian Entrees

STRAW MUSHROOMS WITH BEAN

CURD (TOFU) $10.8
Seafood Enlrees

DRAGON HORSE SHRIMP $14.0
Chef Specialties W/ Rice
SWEET SOUR COMBINATION $12.5
Pork, Beef & lamb

SNOW PEA PORK $12.5
Beef 7ind Steak

GENERAL BEEF $9.0
Tunch Pork

SZECHAUN PORK $8.7
Pork &Entrees

SPICY PEKING PORK $12.0

House Classics

THREE DELICACIES $9.0
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Chow Mein | Chop Suey

HOUSE CHOP SUEY $9.0

KUNG PAO BEEF $8.7
[ ]

Premium Starters

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS (8) $8.5

Curry Tried Rice

VEGETABLE CURRY FRIED RICE $9.0

Indian Werui

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $8.7
Stir-fried Wok

VEGETABLE DELIGHT $8.7

Chef&amp;apos;s Spwalw

ORANGE BEEF

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $9.0
fltkins fipproved Menu
SIZZLING CHICKEN $12.0
Tids’s Yenu

CHILD'S PLATTER $5.5
To Mein-Noodle

PORK LO MEIN $11.3

Teriyaki and BBQ

SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN $8.7
Chef&#39;8 Recommended
SESAME SHRIMP $12.8

Jump-Starters

POT STICKERS $6.8
For Minors

TERIYAKI SHRIMP $13.0
PARTY TRAY

LOMEIN $10.0
Curry Noodles and Tried Rice
CHICKEN CURRY FRIED RICE $9.0

Chow Mein ( Crispy Noodle)

HOUSE CHOW MEIN (CHICKEN,
SHRIMP, BEEF)

Specials
IMPERIAL CHICKEN WITH SHRIMP $12.0
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN WITH

$10.3

POTATOES $12.8
fippetizer

EXTRA VEGETABLE $5.0
EGG ROLL (2) $4.0

Chicken dishes

CASHEW CHICKEN $8.7
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LEMON CHICKEN

[ ] [ ]
Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE

m (] o M ﬂoo ”
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY
SZECHUAN CHICKEN

Beverages

SWEET TEA
UNSWEET TEA

[ ]
Tomein
VEGETABLE LOMEIN

HOUSE LO MEIN (CHICKEN,
SHRIMP, BEEF)

[ ]
Chef s Special
GENERAL CHICKEN
SIZZLING BEEF SCALLOPS

$8.7

$9.0
$8.5

$8.7
$12.0

$2.5
$2.5

$9.0

$12.0

$9.0
$13.0

Thai Room's Curry Tried Rice

BEEF CURRY FRIED RICE
SHRIMP CURRY FRIED RICE

SHRIMP EGG FOO YUNG
BEEF EGG FOO YUNG

Poultry Entrees

SPECIAL CANTONESE CHICKEN

$9.0
$9.0

$9.0
$9.0

$12.8

DRAGON HORSE CHICKEN

Hitchen Entrees

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE

MOO SHU CHICKEN

Starters

SESAME CHICKEN
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YUNG
FRIED RICE (16 0Z)

Tunch Specials
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY

TWICE COOKED PORK
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS

(]
To Mein
VEGETABLE LO MEIN

SHRIMP LO MEIN
BEEF LO MEIN

Shrimp
BROCCOLI SHRIMP

SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS
STRAW MUSHROOM SHRIMP

&gg Foo Yung
HOUSE EGG FOO YUNG

CHICKEN EGG FOO YUNG
PORK EGG FOO YUNG

$9.0
$12.5

$8.7
$9.0
$4.0

$8.7
$8.8
$13.0

$11.5
$12.0
$13.0

$9.0
$12.8
$12.8

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
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‘Ulwalegarized SHRIMP FRIED RICE $9.0

VEGETABLE SHRIMP $9.0 BEEF FRIED RICE $9.0
HOUSE LOMEIN $9.0 HOUSE CURRY FRIED RICE $8.8
SNOW PEA CHICKEN $11.8 HOUSE FRIED RICE (CHICKEN, $11.8

SHRIMP, BEEF)

Beef Chow Mein

HUNAN BEEF $8.7

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $9.0
PEPPER STEAK $8.7

BEEF CHOW MEIN $8.7
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $13.0

HOUSE CHOW MEIN $9.0
OYSTER SAUCE BEEF $13.0

PORK CHOW MEIN $8.7
c t ° r VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $9.0
CHICKEN LOMEIN $9.0 sw OI'dBI'd
PORK LOMEIN $9.0

SMALL SIDE LO MEIN $5.0
SHRIMP LOMEIN $9.0

CRISPY NOODLE $2.0
BEEF LOMEIN $9.0

STEAM RICE (12 OZ CUP) $2.8
Wmees FRIED RICE 8 OZ CUP) $2.8

FRIED RICE 12 OZ CUP) $3.5
SPICY PEKING BEEF $13.0

STEAM RICE (8 OZ CUP) $2.5
SPECIAL CANTONESE BEEF $13.0
DRAGON HORSE BEEF $13.0 w special
STRAW MUSHROOM BEEF $13.0

PHONIEX DRAGON $9.0
? ﬁ SHANGHIA CHICKEN $9.0

IMPERIAL CHICKEN W/SHRIMP $9.0
PORK CHOP SUEY $8.7

MONGOLIAN CHICKEN $8.7
STRAW MUSHROOM PORK $12.0 WI/POTATOES ’
MONGOLIAN PORK $12.0 MONGOLIAN BEEF WITH $8.7

POTATOES ’
SWEET SOUR PORK $8.7

PORK RRY FRIED RRY ;
SPICY GARLIC PORK $8.7 © cu cu $9.0

o oo o ice Noodle

Fried rice f
HOUSE FRIED RICE $9.0 SHRIMP RICE NOODLE $8.5

BEEF RICE NOODLE $8.7



CHICKEN RICE NOODLE
HOUSE RICE NOODLE
PORK RICE NOODLE
VEGETABLE RICE NOODLE

Spiqlspwia"m

GENERAL TSO 'S
TRIPLE SPECIAL

SPICY PEKING
CHICKEN

TRIPLE SZECHUAN

TRIPLE KUNG PAO DELIGHT

HUNAN HOT FRIED BEAN CURD
(TOFU)

SLICED BEEF WITH HOT SAUCE

Side dishes

RED SAUCE 3.5 OZ CUP)
RED SAUCE 4 OZ CUP)

CHILI SAUCE 2 OZ CUP
HOUSE HOT MUSTARD (2 02)

EXTRA PACKET SOY SAUCE
MUSTARD DUCKSAUCE

RED SAUCE (8 OZ CUP
REQUEST FOR SPICY

Soup

SIZZLING RICE SOUP(LARGE)
HOT& SOUR SOUP (LARGE)
WONTON SOUP (LARGE)
WONTON SOUP (SMALL)
EGGDROP SOUP (SMALL)
EGGDROP (LARGE)

SIZZLING RICE SOUP (SMALL)

$8.4
$8.8
$8.7
$9.0

$13.0

$12.0

$12.8
$12.8

$11.5

$12.5

$1.8
$2.0
$2.0
$1.9

$0.5

$5.0
$2.0

$5.9
$5.9
$5.9
$3.0
$3.0
$5.9
$3.0

FRIED WONTON (8)
EGGROLL 1)

SHANGHIA CHICKEN WINGS (8)
SPRINGROLL 1)

FRIED JUMBO SHRIMP (6)
BARBECUE CHICKEN WINGS 8)
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 8)

Seafood
KUNG PAO SHRIMP

SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP
CASHEW SHRIMP

SAUTEED THREE DELICACIES
SIZZLING SEAFOOD
SCALLOPS WITH VEGETABLES
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP

HUNAN SHRIMP

PHOENIX DRAGON

MOO GOO SHRIMP

| $8.7
£ PUU PUU TRAY (FOR 2) $12.5

$4.0
$2.0
$8.5
$2.0
$4.0
$8.5
$8.5

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$13.0
$13.5
$13.0
$9.0
$9.0
$12.8
$12.8

Golden Crown Family Dinners

REGULAR FOR TWO
REGULAR FOR THREE
REGULAR FOR FOUR
REGULAR FOR FIVE
REGULAR FOR SIX
DELUXE OF TWO
DELUXE OF THREE
DELUXE FOR FOUR

$30.7
$38.8
$50.8
$59.5
$70.0
$38.0
$54.0
$61.0
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DELUXE FOR FIVE $73.0
DELUXE FOR SIX $86.0

Chicken

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $8.7
HONEY CHICKEN $8.7
KUNG PAO CHICKEN $8.7
SNOW PEAS CHICKEN $8.7

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
PLUM SAUCE CHICKEN
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN
CHICKEN LO MEIN

HUNAN CHICKEN
ALMOND CHICKEN
CURRY CHICKEN

MOO GOO GAI PAN
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