



https://menulist.menu 1850 Redmond Cir NW, Rome I-30165-1455, United States +17062325200

The restaurant from Rome offers <u>208</u> different *menus and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average \$11.3. What <u>User</u> likes about Golden Crown Chinese:

I fell in love with this place as soon as it was open for business in west rom. I actually did not sit down and enjoyed a meal in a few months due to Kovid-19, but I still order unobtrusive eating of golden crown. it's just so delicious! from the breakdown on the environment when I pick up my orders, I can say it's well kept and regularly cleaned. it is by far my favorite restaurant in the city. I'll be back and fort... <u>read more</u>. When the weather conditions is nice you can also be served outside. With original Asian spices delicious traditional dishes are prepared in the kitchen of Golden Crown Chinese in Rome, Furthermore, the customers love the creative combination of different meals with new and partially experimental products - a good example of successful **Asian Fusion**. Furthermore, they provide you flavorful seafood dishes, Many visitors are particularly looking forward to the experience of **versatile**, **flavorful Chinese cuisine**.

Soups Hot sour soup (small)	\$3.0
<b>Snacks</b> Lemon pepper chicken wings	\$8.5
<b>Pizza - medium á 30cm</b> four seasons	\$13.8
<i>A la carte</i> SIZZLING SHRIMP	\$12.5
<b>Rice</b> PORK CURRY FRIED RICE	\$11.3
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
<b>Pizza - Klein Ø 20cm</b> FOUR SEASON	\$9.0
<b>Specialties</b> Teriyaki chicken	\$8.7
House specialties	\$9.0
<b>Beef dishes</b> SIZZLING BEEF	\$13.3
<b>Indian</b> Chai tea mixture	\$2.5

	<u>sy</u>		
and such	3.1		
		W.	
194		1	
		4	1
		92	

Noodles	
HOUSE NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0
Main Course	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$8.7
Poultry	
MOO GOO PAN	\$8.7
Main	
ALMOND FRIED CHICKEN	\$8.7
Chop Suey	
HOUSE CHOP SUEY (CHICKEN, SHRIMP, BEEF)	\$12.0
Sichuan dishes	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$9.0
Lunch menu	
BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$8.7
Hähnchen-Gerichte	
BROCCOLI CHICKEN	\$8.7
Teriyaki	
WHITE MEAT	\$5.0
Chicken main dishes	
GARLIC CHICKEN	\$8.7

Mittagsangebot - Hähnchengerichte	\$9.0
	<b>Q</b>
Noodle Soup	
BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0
House Specials	
HUNAN DELIGHT	\$13.0
Yummy Special	
BROCCOLI BEEF	\$8.7
Soups and Salads	
PORK NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0
Noodle Bowls	
SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP	\$13.0
Bites	
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$7.5
Entree	
SPRING ROLL (2)	\$4.0
Chef's Specialty	
TRIPLE MONGOLIAN	\$12.8
Soup and Salad	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0

Moo Shu	
MOO SHU SHRIMP	\$13.0
Appetizer From Kitchen	
CRAB RANGOON (6)	\$5.8
Moo Shu Dishes	
MOO SHU BEEF	\$13.0
Vegetarian Entrees	
STRAW MUSHROOMS WITH BEAN CURD (TOFU)	\$10.8
Seafood Entrees	
DRAGON HORSE SHRIMP	\$14.0
Chef' Specialties W/ Rice	
SWEET SOUR COMBINATION	\$12.5
Pork, Beef & Lamb	
SNOW PEA PORK	\$12.5
Beef And Steak	
GENERAL BEEF	\$9.0
Lunch Pork	
SZECHAUN PORK	\$8.7
Pork Entrees	
SPICY PEKING PORK	\$12.0
House Classics	

THREE DELICACIES

\$9.0

Chow Mein / Chop Suey	
HOUSE CHOP SUEY	\$9.0
Beef (Lunch)	
KUNG PAO BEEF	\$8.7
Premium Starters	
SPICY CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$8.5
<b>Curry Fried Rice</b>	
VEGETABLE CURRY FRIED RICE	\$9.0
Indian Menú	
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN	\$8.7
Stir-Fried Wok	
VEGETABLE DELIGHT	\$8.7
Chef's Specia	lties
ORANGE BEEF	\$9.0
Vegetarian: Rice & Nood	lles
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$9.0
Atkins Approved Menu	
SIZZLING CHICKEN	\$12.0
Kids's Menu	
CHILD'S PLATTER	\$5.5
Lo Mein-Noodle	
PORK LO MEIN	\$11.3

	A TRACE
Teriyaki and BBQ	
SPICY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$8.7
Chef'S Recommend	led
SESAME SHRIMP	\$12.8
Jump-Starters	
POT STICKERS	\$6.8
For Minors	
TERIYAKI SHRIMP	\$13.0
PARTY TRAY	
	\$10.0
	+
Curry Noodles and Fried	Rice
CHICKEN CURRY FRIED RICE	\$9.0
Chow Mein ( Crispy Nood	lle)
HOUSE CHOW MEIN (CHICKEN, SHRIMP, BEEF)	\$10.3
Specials	
IMPERIAL CHICKEN WITH SHRIMP	\$12.0
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN WITH POTATOES	\$12.8
Appetizer	
EXTRA VEGETABLE	\$5.0
EGG ROLL (2)	\$4.0
Chicken dishes	

CASHEW CHICKEN

\$8.7

LEMON CHICKEN	\$8.7
Rice Dishes	
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$9.0
EGG FRIED RICE	\$8.5
Chinesische Küche	
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$8.7
SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$12.0
Beverages	
SWEET TEA	\$2.5
UNSWEET TEA	\$2.5
Lomein	
VEGETABLE LOMEIN	\$9.0
HOUSE LO MEIN (CHICKEN, SHRIMP, BEEF)	\$12.0
Chef's Special	
GENERAL CHICKEN	\$9.0
SIZZLING BEEF SCALLOPS	\$13.0
Thai Room's Curru Frie	ed Rice

# **Inal Koom S Curry Irlea Kice**BEEF CURRY FRIED RICE\$9.0SHRIMP CURRY FRIED RICE\$9.0

## Egg Foo Young

SHRIMP EGG FOO YUNG	\$9.0
BEEF EGG FOO YUNG	\$9.0

## **Poultry Entrees**

SPECIAL CANTONESE CHICKEN \$12.
---------------------------------

DRAGON HORSE CHICKEN	\$12.8
Kitchen Entrees	
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE	\$9.0
MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$12.5
Starters	
SESAME CHICKEN	\$8.7
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YUNG	\$9.0
FRIED RICE (16 OZ)	\$4.0
Lunch Specials	
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$8.7
TWICE COOKED PORK	\$8.8
BEEF WITH SNOW PEAS	\$13.0
Lo Mein	
VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$11.5
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$12.0
BEEF LO MEIN	\$13.0
Shrimp	
BROCCOLI SHRIMP	\$9.0
SHRIMP WITH SNOW PEAS	\$12.8
STRAW MUSHROOM SHRIMP	\$12.8
Egg Foo Yung	
HOUSE EGG FOO YUNG	\$9.0
CHICKEN EGG FOO YUNG	\$9.0
PORK EGG FOO YUNG	\$9.0



#### **Uncategorized**

VEGETABLE SHRIMP	\$9.0
HOUSE LOMEIN	\$9.0
SNOW PEA CHICKEN	\$11.8

## Beef

HUNAN BEEF	\$8.7
PEPPER STEAK	\$8.7
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0
OYSTER SAUCE BEEF	\$13.0

#### Combination

CHICKEN LOMEIN	\$9.0
PORK LOMEIN	\$9.0
SHRIMP LOMEIN	\$9.0
BEEF LOMEIN	\$9.0

## **BEEF ENTREES**

SPICY PEKING BEEF	\$13.0
SPECIAL CANTONESE BEEF	\$13.0
DRAGON HORSE BEEF	\$13.0
STRAW MUSHROOM BEEF	\$13.0

## Pork

PORK CHOP SUEY	\$8.7
STRAW MUSHROOM PORK	\$12.0
MONGOLIAN PORK	\$12.0
SWEET SOUR PORK	\$8.7
SPICY GARLIC PORK	\$8.7

#### **Fried rice**

HOUSE FRIED RICE
------------------

SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$9.0
BEEF FRIED RICE	\$9.0
HOUSE CURRY FRIED RICE	\$8.8
HOUSE FRIED RICE (CHICKEN, SHRIMP, BEEF)	\$11.8

## Chow Mein

SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$9.0
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$8.7
HOUSE CHOW MEIN	\$9.0
PORK CHOW MEIN	\$8.7
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$9.0

## Side Orders

SMALL SIDE LO MEIN	\$5.0
CRISPY NOODLE	\$2.0
STEAM RICE (12 OZ CUP)	\$2.8
FRIED RICE 8 OZ CUP)	\$2.8
FRIED RICE 12 OZ CUP)	\$3.5
STEAM RICE (8 OZ CUP)	\$2.5

## Lunch Special

PHONIEX DRAGON	\$9.0
SHANGHIA CHICKEN	<b>\$9.0</b>
IMPERIAL CHICKEN W/SHRIMP	<b>\$9.0</b>
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN W/POTATOES	\$8.7
MONGOLIAN BEEF WITH POTATOES	\$8.7
PORK CURRY FRIED CURRY	\$9.0

## **Rice Noodle**

\$9.0

SHRIMP RICE NOODLE	\$8.5
BEEF RICE NOODLE	\$8.7



CHICKEN RICE NOODLE	\$8.4
HOUSE RICE NOODLE	\$8.8
PORK RICE NOODLE	\$8.7
VEGETABLE RICE NOODLE	\$9.0

## **Spicy Specialties**

	GENERAL TSO 'S TRIPLE SPECIAL	\$13.0
	SPICY PEKING CHICKEN	\$12.0
TRIPLE SZ	ECHUAN	\$12.8
TRIPLE KU	NG PAO DELIGHT	\$12.8
HUNAN HOT FRIED BEAN CURD (TOFU)		\$11.5
SLICED BE	EF WITH HOT SAUCE	\$12.5

#### Side dishes

RED SAUCE 3.5 OZ CUP)	\$1.8
RED SAUCE 4 OZ CUP)	\$2.0
CHILI SAUCE 2 OZ CUP	\$2.0
HOUSE HOT MUSTARD (2 OZ)	\$1.9
EXTRA PACKET SOY SAUCE MUSTARD DUCKSAUCE	\$0.5
RED SAUCE (8 OZ CUP	\$5.0
REQUEST FOR SPICY	\$2.0

## *Sоц*р

SIZZLING RICE SOUP(LARGE)	\$5.9
HOT& SOUR SOUP (LARGE)	\$5.9
WONTON SOUP (LARGE)	\$5.9
WONTON SOUP (SMALL)	\$3.0
EGGDROP SOUP (SMALL)	\$3.0
EGGDROP (LARGE)	\$5.9
SIZZLING RICE SOUP (SMALL)	\$3.0

#### **Appetizers**

	TERIYAKI BEEF	\$8.7
Tak 7k	PUU PUU TRAY (FOR 2)	\$12.5
Ad	FRIED WONTON (8)	\$4.0
EGGROLL	1)	\$2.0
SHANGHIA	CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$8.5
SPRINGRO	DLL 1)	\$2.0
FRIED JUN	IBO SHRIMP (6)	\$4.0
BARBECU	E CHICKEN WINGS 8)	\$8.5
BUFFALO	CHICKEN WINGS 8)	\$8.5

## Seafood

KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$9.0
SPICY GARLIC SHRIMP	\$9.0
CASHEW SHRIMP	\$9.0
SAUTEED THREE DELICACIES	\$13.0
SIZZLING SEAFOOD	\$13.5
SCALLOPS WITH VEGETABLES	\$13.0
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$9.0
HUNAN SHRIMP	\$9.0
PHOENIX DRAGON	\$12.8
MOO GOO SHRIMP	\$12.8

## Golden Crown Family Dinners

•	
REGULAR FOR TWO	\$30.7
<b>REGULAR FOR THREE</b>	\$38.8
<b>REGULAR FOR FOUR</b>	\$50.8
<b>REGULAR FOR FIVE</b>	\$59.5
REGULAR FOR SIX	\$70.0
DELUXE OF TWO	\$38.0
DELUXE OF THREE	\$54.0
DELUXE FOR FOUR	\$61.0



DELUXE FOR FIVE	\$73.0
DELUXE FOR SIX	\$86.0
Chicken	

Ser 12	SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.7
CALC .	HONEY CHICKEN	\$8.7
and the	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$8.7
SNOW PEA	AS CHICKEN	\$8.7

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$8.7
PLUM SAUCE CHICKEN	\$8.7
GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$12.8
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$11.3
HUNAN CHICKEN	\$8.7
ALMOND CHICKEN	\$8.7
CURRY CHICKEN	\$8.5
MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$11.8







1850 Redmond Cir NW, Rome I-30165-1455, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Made with menulist.menu